

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12283/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/06/2012
in WP No. 4921/2008 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

AMBASSADOR PALLAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU & ORS

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 21/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Darpan Gowda, Adv.
Ms Hetu Arora Sethi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFresh steps for service of notice to all the
respondents be taken within 15 days failing which special
leave petition stand dismissed without further reference
to the Bench.(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR