

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 11505-11539/2018

M/S SRI KRISHNA ALLOYS ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY AND ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 11546-11549/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11564/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11565/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11590/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11591/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11551/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11584/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11587/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11598/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11566-11570/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11577/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11578/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11579/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11580/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11602/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11581/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11582/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11616/2018 (XII)

- C.A. No. 11607-11609/2018 (XII)
(IA No.132901/2017-APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION and)
C.A. No. 11604-11606/2018 (XII)
(IA No.132904/2017-APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION and)
C.A. No. 11670/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11677/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11617/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11618/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11646/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11676/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11647/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11643/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11657/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11663/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11671/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11660/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11658/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11664/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11659/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11661/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11680/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11678/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11662/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11672/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11675/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11679/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11673/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11674/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11682/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11681/2018 (XII)
- C.A. No. 11685/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11693-11694/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11692/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11683/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11687/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11688/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11695/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11696/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 11697/2018 (XII)

Date : 30-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR
Mr. Raghav Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR
Mr. Vikash Singh, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Nehal Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR
Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR
Mr. P. B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Karthik Jayashankar, Adv.
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR
Mr. B. Vinodh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant shall file spare copies in all the matters within one week as a last chance, for issuance of the NLPA to the High Court.

List again on 29.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar